O S MOR W	(/
(NO 0 5 2002 55) 10-	25-2002
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) REC (Rev. 03/01) TI O2	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE J.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings	/ \
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Crown Bank 9-5-02	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>The Monticello Companie</u> Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 1604 Stockton Street
General Partnership Limited Partnership	City: Jacksonvi the: FL zip: 32204
Corporation-State Other a Federal Savings Bank	The Individual/s) citizanship
	Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? \blacksquare Yes \blacksquare No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State_Florida
Security Agreement	Other
XX Other Release of Security Interest	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic ∵ ∴ representative designation is attached: □ Yes □ No □ □
Execution Date: July 23, 2002	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2224099 , 2165848
Additional number(s) at	ttached 🖵 Yes 🌠 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Daniel L DeCubellis	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
DeCubellis & Meeks PA	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_65.00
Internal Address:	⊠ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 837 North Garland Avenue	8. Deposit account number:
City: Orlando State:FL Zip: 32801	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Statement and signature.	THIS SPACE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Guv B. Michel	July 23, 2002
Name of Person Signing S	Signature Date
Mail documents to be recorded with	ver sheet, attachments, and document:
40.00 Commissioner of Patent &	Trademarks, Box Assignments

TRADEMARK REEL: 002604 FRAME: 0608





837 North Garland Avenue Orlando, Florida 32801-1003

Post Office Box 4976 Orlando, Florida 32802-4976

Telephone: (407) 872-2200 Facsimile: (407) 423-1038 E-Mail: ddecubellis@dmlawfirm.com

DANIEL L. DeCUBELLIS

August 2, 2002

Via UPS Next Business Day Delivery

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D. C. 20231

Re: Trademark Registration Nos. 2224099, 2165848

Dear Sir or Madam:

I enclose the following for recording:

- 1. Recordation Form Cover Sheet (Trademarks Only)
- 2. Release of Security Interest and Termination of Trademark of Security Agreement

Also enclosed is our firm's check in the amount of \$65.00 to cover the costs incurred in connection thereof.

Please give either me or my paralegal, Diane Frankowski, a call if you need additional information or have any questions.

Sincerely,

DeCUBELLIS & MEEKS, P.A.

Daniel L. DeCubellis

DLD:df enclosures

G:\WP\03509015\TERM2002\LET_TRD.WPD

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002604 FRAME: 0609

837 North Garland Avenue Orlando, Florida 32801-1003

Post Office Box 4976 Orlando, Florida 32802-4976

Telephone: (407) 872-2200 Facsimile: (407) 423-1038 E-Mail: ddecubellis@dmlawfirm.com

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

DANIEL L. DeCUBELLIS

October 22, 2002

Via UPS Next Day Delivery

Lazena Martin, Examiner
US Patent & Trademark Avenue
Assignment Division
Box Assignments, CG-4
1213 Jefferson Davis Hwy., Suite 320
Washington, DC 20231

Re: Trademark Registration Nos. 2224099, 2165848

Document ID No.: 102184468

Dear Ms. Martin:

To follow up on my telephone conversation this afternoon with Simon in your office and to comply with his instructions, I have completed Box #2 and am returning the following for recording:

- 1. Your Cover Letter dated Oct. 9, 2002
- 2. Recordation Form Cover Sheet (Trademarks Only) with box #2 completed
- 3. Release of Security Interest and Termination of Trademark of Security Agreement
- 4. My original transmittal letter dated August 2, 2002

Please give either me or my paralegal, Diane Frankowski, a call if you need additional information or have any questions.

Sincerely,

DeCUBELLIS & MEEKS, P.A.

Daniel L. DeCubellis

DLD:df enclosures

G:\WP\03509015\TERM2002\LET_TRD.02

RECORDED: 08/05/2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002604 FRAME: 0610